
BURGER BITES - 3.95
HOT DOG - 4.95

PERSONAL CHEESE PIZZA - 6.95
BONELESS CHICKEN BITES - 5.95

HASH BROWN ROUNDS - 1.25
CHORIZO SAUSAGE SIDE - 2.25

BACON SIDE - 2.25
SAUSAGE PATTY - 2.25

HAM SIDE - 2.25
BISCUIT - 1

KIDS CORNER

FOUNTAIN - 1.95
BOTTLED DRINKS - 2.25

GATORADE® - 2
POWERADE® - 2.5

SPRING WATER - 2
COOKIES - 1

SNACK CUPS - 2.75
CHEESECAKE - 3.95

BEVERAGES & SWEETS

Kids Meals Served with a Fountain Beverage and
 Choice of: Pineapple Tidbits or Shoestring Fries

BREAKFAST
SERVED ALL DAY

Meat: Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Chorizo, Steak
Vegetables: Tomatoes, Portobello Mushrooms, Onions, Jalapeños, Red Peppers, 

Green Peppers, Hash Brown Rounds, Broccoli, Spinach

PANCAKES - 3.25

Eggs & Cheese - 3 | Meat, Eggs, & Cheese - 4
Veggies, Eggs, & Cheese - 3.75

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Eggs & Cheese - 2.5 | Meat, Eggs, & Cheese - 4
Veggies, Eggs, & Cheese - 3

BISCUIT SANDWICH

Plain - 2.5 | Eggs & Cheese - 2.95 | Meat, Eggs, & Cheese - 4.2
Veggies, Eggs, & Cheese - 3.95

OMELET

THE CLASSIC - 4.95
2 Eggs Cooked Any Style. Choice of Bacon, Sausage, Ham, or 

Chorizo. Hash Brown Rounds & Biscuit

Add Meat - 1.25 each   Add Veggies - 1 each
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2.25 2.75 3.25CAFFE LATTE
1.95 2.7 3.4CAPPUCCINO
3.75 4.75 4.95CAFFE MOCHA
3.75 4.75 4.95VANILLA LATTE
3.75 4.75 4.95CARAMEL MACCHIATO
4.25 5.25 5.95WHITE CHOCOLATE MOCHA

ESPRESSO TRADITIONS

1.75 2.25 2.75FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE
2.25 2.75 3.25CLASSIC CHAI TEA LATTE
1.95 2.5 3BREWED TEA
1.25 2.5 3HOT BREWED TEA SACHETS

COFFEE & TEA

.50 .75 .95ADD FLAVOR SYRUP
1 1.25 1.5ADD SOY

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

2.95 3.25 3.75HOT CHOCOLATE
3.5 4.25 4.75WHITE HOT CHOCOLATE

3.25 3.5 3.75STEAMER

OTHER FAVORITES

1.5 1.95ESPRESSO
2 2.5ESPRESSO CON PANNA

1.75 2.25ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

1.75 2.25 2.95ICED COFFEE
1.95 2.5 3ICED TEA 
1.95 2.5 3.25ICED TEA LEMONADE

ICED COFFEE & 
ICED TEA

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

3.95

1

1

AVAILABLE WITHOUT COFFEE

SPINZ CHOCOLATE FRAPPE
SPINZ CARAMEL FRAPPE
SPINZ MOCHA FRAPPE
SPINZ VANILLA FRAPPE
SPINZ HOT COCOA FRAPPE
SPINZ WHITE MOCHA FRAPPE

ADD ESPRESSO SHOT
ADD SIDE OF FRESH CREAM 

SPINZ FRAPPES

Strikers Bowling 
Center

Support Site



SALMON CAESAR | HALF - 4.95    FULL - 8.75
Shredded Parmesan Cheese & Croutons

L   CAL
FAVORITES

CAESAR | HALF - 3    FULL - 5
Shredded Parmesan Cheese & Croutons

Served Over Crisp Romaine

HOUSE | HALF - 2.5    FULL - 4
Fresh Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Carrots, Onion, & Croutons

GREEK - 6
Banana Peppers, Tomatoes, Black Olives, Cucumbers, Feta Cheese, & Croutons

SPINZ COBB - 9.95
Grilled Chicken, Pepper Jack Cheese, Guacamole, Tomato, & Chopped Bacon 

ADD CHICKEN - 4.95
ADDITIONAL DRESSING - .75

SALADS

WINGS

BUFFALO NACHOS - 11.95 
The Best of Both Worlds. Fresh Fried Tortilla Chips & Jalapeño Cheese Sauce.

Topped with Our Famous Boneless Wings Tossed with Bu�alo Ranch. Finished 
with Shredded Lettuce, Carrots, & Blue Cheese Crumbles

TRADITIONAL OR BONELESS WINGS
10 PIECES - 11.95

Served Plain or Tossed in:
Bu�alo, Sweet & Spicy Asian, Honey Mustard, Creamy Garlic Ranch, BBQ

VEGGIES & HUMMUS - 3.95
WASABI SALMON SLIDERS - 6.5

CHICKEN TENDERS - 6.95
MOZZARELLA STICKS - 4.95
JALAPEÑO POPPERS - 5.95

VEGGIE & CHEESE QUESADILLA - 4.95 
Add Chicken for an Additional 3.5 

 PORK & VEGETABLE LUMPIA - 6.25
ALL-AMERICAN BEEF SLIDERS - 5.75

NACHOS - 4.25
CHIPS WITH GUACAMOLE & SALSA - 4.95

SHOESTRING FRIES - 1.75
SWEET POTATO FRIES - 2.75

BATTERED ONION RINGS - 3.95

L   CAL
FAVORITES

L   CAL
FAVORITES

L   CAL
FAVORITES

STARTERS & FRIES
Rustic Roll with Lettuce, Tomato, & Fresh Onion or Go Green with a Lettuce Wrap

Thinly Sliced Chicken or Steak, Red Peppers, Green Peppers, Onions, 
& Jalapeño Cheese Sauce

SPINZ PHILLY WRAP (CHICKEN OR STEAK) - 6.5

Red Peppers, Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Spinach, Broccoli, 
& Tomatoes with Mozzarella Cheese

VEGGIE PATCH WRAP - 6.5

Crispy Chicken, 5 Alarm Sauce, Lettuce, Tomatoes, & Blue Cheese Crumbles
5 ALARM CRISPY CHICKEN WRAP - 6.5

Salami, Ham, Pepperoni, Banana Peppers, Onions, 
& Mozzarella Cheese

ITALIAN WRAP- 7

BIG BEEF BURGER - 7.95

1/4 LB BURGER - 4.95

TURKEY BURGER - 5.95

BLACK BEAN BURGER- 6.95

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH - 6.95

BBQ BEEF SANDWICH - 6.95

1.5 (EACH) - Bacon, Guacamole, Chili

.50 (EACH) - Roasted Onions, Portobello 
Mushrooms, Cheddar Cheese, Swiss Cheese, 

American Cheese, Pepper Jack Cheese, Jalapeño 
Cheese Sauce, Red Peppers, & Green Peppers

ADD IT ON!

HAND-HELDS

MAKE IT A COMBO

All Combos Include a Fountain Drink &
 Your Choice of 1 of the following

Sweet Potato Fries, Onion Rings, or Side Salad
PREMIUM COMBO - 3.5

Shoestring Fries
REGULAR COMBO - 2.5

Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Guacamole, Tomatoes, 
Romaine Lettuce, & Pepper Jack Cheese 

SPINZ COBB WRAP - 7.95

Two Patties Topped with Bacon, Roasted Onions,
 Swiss & American Cheeses, & Served on Texas Toast

TEXAS PATTY MELT - 8.95

American, Swiss, & Pepper Jack Cheeses, 
Topped with Bacon, & Served on Texas Toast

GOURMET GRILLED CHEESE - 5.5

SIGNATURE PIZZAS

BBQ CHICKEN
BBQ Sauce with Grilled Chicken, Onions, Banana Peppers, 

Cheddar Cheese, & Mozzarella Cheese
Personal 6.95 | Large 15.25

PERSONAL - 4.95 | LARGE - 12.95
TOPPINGS (PROTEINS & VEGGIES)  

*Contains Nuts

BBQ BEEF
BBQ Sauce with Beef, Onions, Banana Peppers, Cheddar 

Cheese, & Mozzarella Cheese
Personal 6.95 | Large 16.95

THE CARNIVORE
Red Sauce, Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Salami, Meatball, 

Ham, & Mozzarella Cheese
Personal 6.95 | Large 16.95

PRIMAVERA
Red Sauce with Portobello Mushrooms, Red Peppers, Green Peppers, 

Onions, Spinach, Broccoli, Tomatoes, & Mozzarella Cheese
Personal 6.95 | Large 15.25

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Bu�alo Ranch Sauce, Grilled Chicken, Mozzarella Cheese, & 

Blue Cheese Crumbles
Personal 6.95 | Large 15.25

PEPPERONI MADNESS
Red Sauce, Pepperoni, & Mozzarella Cheese

Personal 6.95 | Large 15.25

CHICKEN BACON RANCH
Garlic Ranch with Chicken, Bacon, Scallions, 

& Mozzarella Cheese
Personal 6.95 | Large 15.25

CHEESE
Personal 4.95 | Large 12.95

SAUCE
Red · BBQ · Buffalo Ranch · Alfredo · Garlic Ranch · Pesto*

CHEESE
Mozzarella · Feta · Parmesan · Cheddar · Blue Cheese

(Add Extra Cheese)
SM .50 | LG 1

VEGGIES
Red Peppers · Green Peppers · Onion · Broccoli · Garlic · Tomatoes · Spinach

Banana Peppers · Black Olives · Portobello Mushrooms · Pineapple
SM .50 | LG 1

PROTEIN
Pepperoni · Italian Sausage · Diced Ham · Chicken · Philly Steak · Bacon · Salami

SM 1.25 | LG 1.5

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA
All Pizzas Include Choice of One Sauce & One Cheese

SPINZ HAWAIIAN
Alfredo Sauce with Ham, Pineapple, Red Peppers, 

Scallions, & Mozzarella Cheese
Personal 6.95 | Large 15.25


